One-way flow control valves VFOH
TOC Bookmark
One-way flow control valves VFOH
Product range overview – One-way flow control valves
Key features
Type codes
Datasheet
General technical data

52022/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
One-way flow control valves VFOH
Type codes
001 Series
VFOH One-way fl ow control valve
002 Design
L L-shape
003 Function
E One-way fl ow control valve for exhaust air
004 Adjusting component
A External hex
005 Pneumatic connection
G18 G1/8
G14 G1/4
006 Pneumatic connection 1
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Type codes
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/01
One-way flow control valves VFOH
Datasheet
One-way flow control function
Can be rotated 360° around the screw-
in axis after mounting. Nickel-plated
metal.
-M-	 Flow rate
180 ... 530 l/min
-Q-	 Temperature range
0 ... +150°C
-L-	 Operating pressure
0.2 ... 10 bar
General technical data
Pneumatic connection 2 G1/8 G1/4
Pneumatic connection 1 QS-4, QS-6, QS-8 QS-8, QS-10
Valve function Exhaust air one-way flow control function
Adjusting element External hex
Actuation type Manual
Type of mounting Screw-in
Mounting position Any
Nominal tightening torque [Nm] 3 ±10% 5 ±10%
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure for entire
temperature range
[bar] 0.2 ... 10
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Note on the operating/pilot medium Lubricated operation possible (in which case lubricated operation will always be required)
Ambient temperature [°C] 0 ... +150
Temperature of medium [°C] 0 ... +150
Storage temperature [°C] –10 ... +150
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 3
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 3 to Festo standard FN 940070
High corrosion stress. Outdoor exposure under moderate corrosive conditions. Externally visible parts with primarily functional surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 a 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n
VFOH-LE-A-G18 VFOH-LE-A-G14
QS-4
QS-6
QS-8
QS-8
QS-10
Datasheet
General technical data
Operating and environmental conditions
Exhaust air
72022/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
One-way flow control valves VFOH
Datasheet